
Name Organization

Elijah Ajayi
elijah.ajayi@emory.edu

Emory University
Atlanta, Georgia

Kim Araya
karaya@american.edu

American University
Washington, District of Columbia

Adam Arnold
aarnold@nvcc.edu

Rachel M. Schlesinger Concert Hall and Arts Center at NOVA CC
Alexandria, Virginia

Julio Avila
javila1@trinity.edu

Trinity University
San Antonio, Texas

Laura Bachman
lak204@lehigh.edu

Lehigh University
Bethlehem, Pennsylvania

Kaitlin Ballard
klballard@noctrl.edu

North Central College
Naperville, Illinois

Lauren Blum
lauren.blum@furman.edu

Younts Conference Center at Furman University
Greenville, South Carolina

Adam Bohland
adam.bohland2@utoledo.edu

University of Toledo
Toledo, Ohio

Nick Bonora
nbonora@purdue.edu

Purdue University
West Lafayette, Indiana

Sarah Boucher
sarah@willowdaleestate.com

Willowdale Estate
Topsfield, Massachusetts



David Braden
dbraden@cocm.com

The Student Life Center at East-West University
Chicago, Illinois

Hillarie Brown
hillarie.brown@furman.edu

Younts Conference Center at Furman University
Greenville, South Carolina

Dr. Michael Brown
bmike@bgsu.edu

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green, Ohio

Steve Caloca
scaloca@ha.ucla.edu

UCLA Lake Arrowhead Conference Center
Lake Arrowhead, California

Danny Camacho
dcamacho@bu.edu

Boston University
Boston, Massachusetts

Shannon Cantrell
uksch@uky.edu

University of Kentucky Summer Conference Housing
Lexington, Kentucky

Jennifer Carter
carterja@vt.edu

Northern Virginia 4-H Educational and Conference Center
Front Royal, Virginia

Juana Castillo
jcastillo@trinitybaptists.org

TriPoint - Event Center
San Antonio, Texas

Camille Cerria
camillecerria@smoothsailingcelebrations.
com

Smooth Sailing Celebrations
Weehawken, New Jersey

LeeAnn Charpentier
lcharpentier@fhi360.org

FHI360 Conference Center
Washington, District of Columbia

Karen Chisholm
karen.chisholm@sheridancollege.ca

Sheridan Conference Centre & Residence
Oakville, Ontario

Lauren Clark
lauren.k.clark@colorado.edu

University of Colorado Boulder
Boulder, Colorado

Kathleen Clawson
k.clawson@pitt.edu

University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown
Johnstown, Pennsylvania



Chris Cole
christopher.cole@sru.edu

Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock, Pennsylvania

Martine Couture
mcouture@ubishops.ca

Bishop's University
Sherbrooke, Quebec

Jen Cowan
jacowan@sfu.ca

Simon Fraser University - Burnaby
Burnaby, British Columbia

Joe Criscuoli
joecrisc@umd.edu

University of Maryland, College Park
College Park, Maryland

Kathy Crowley
crowlekm@miamioh.edu

Miami University Conference and Event Services
Oxford, Ohio

Shane Cutler
sccutler@bu.edu

Boston University
Boston, Massachusetts

Michael Danahy
mdanahy@edtrust.com

University of Kentucky Summer Conference Housing
Lexington, Kentucky

Donna Davis
donna@redwoodsinyosemite.com

The Redwoods In Yosemite
Wawona, California

Emma Dekker-Arellano
edekkerarellano@projecthope.org

Carter Hall Conference Center
Millwood, Virginia

Molly Di Carlo
mschau@nd.edu

University of Notre Dame
Notre Dame, Indiana

Hali Dougherty-Brill
hali.dougherty-brill@pirates.com

PNC Park
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Ceri Dowson
cdowson@levyrestaurants.com

PNC Park
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Lutricia Eberly
leberly@skiroundtop.com

Roundtop Mountain Resort
Lewisberry, Pennsylvania



Ann Elder Regan
ann.elder@pirates.com

PNC Park
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Bill Fanning
william.fanning@mvnu.edu

Mount Vernon Nazarene University
Mount Vernon, Ohio

Melanie Farrell
mfarrell@clemetrobar.org

CMBA Conference Center
Cleveland, Ohio

Kelli Frazier
kfrazier@metlifestadium.com

MetLife Stadium
East Rutherford, New Jersey

Joi Garrett Scales
jgarrettscales@udayton.edu

University of Dayton
Dayton, Ohio

Janet Gates-Robart
janet.gates-robart@smu.ca

Saint Mary's University
Halifax, Nova Scotia

Stephanie Giangiulio
sgiangiulio@ushcommunities.com

West Chester University of Pennsylvania
West Chester, Pennsylvania

Heather Goralski
goralski.6@nd.edu

University of Notre Dame
Notre Dame, Indiana

Ashley Gordon
ashley.gordon@howlatthemoon.con

Howl at the Moon - Boston
Boston, Massachusetts

Linda Gray
lgray@wooster.edu

College of Wooster
Wooster, Ohio

Alanna Gutchigian
gutchiga@tcnj.edu

TCNJ - The College of New Jersey
Ewing, New Jersey

Perry Hacker
phacker@guesthouse.utah.edu

University of Utah
Salt Lake City, Utah

Amy Harcourt
aharcourt@monsoncenter.utah.edu

Thomas S. Monson Center
Salt Lake City, Utah



Gaith Hijazin
ghijazin01@hamiline.edu

Hamline University
Saint Paul, Minnesota

Liz Hinck
lhinck@silverbay.org

Silver Bay YMCA - Conference and Family Retreat Center on Lake
George
Silver Bay, New York

Adrianne R. Holmes
aholmes@pc.pitt.edu

University of Pittsburgh Conference Services
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Natalie Holoweckyj
natalie@howlatthemoon.com

Howl at the Moon - Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Michelle Houston
Mhouston@levyrestaurants.com

PNC Park
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Sean Hughes
sean@avenueeventgroup.com

Avenue Event Group
Winter Park, Florida

Ayahna Hunter
hunter@newamerica.org

New America
Washington, District of Columbia

Dontrice Hurt
dhurt@4hcenter.org

National 4-H Conference Center
Chevy Chase, Maryland

Tiara Jackson
jacksont4@udayton.edu

University of Dayton
Dayton, Ohio

Dean Johnson
djohnson1@lorainccc.edu

John A. Spitzer Conference Center
Elyria, Ohio

Jaclene Joseph
jaclene.joseph@pirates.com

PNC Park
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Kindra Kautz
kautz@sonoma.edu

Sonoma State University
Rohnert Park, California

Nicholas Kavanaugh
nkavanaugh@grandview.edu

Grand View University
Des Moines, Iowa



Richie Kenney
rjkenney@miami.edu

University of Miami, Division of Student Affairs - Conference Services
Coral Gables, Florida

Julie Kieffer
kiefferj@iastate.edu

Iowa State University
Ames, Iowa

Amber Cabassa
akiser@lorainccc.edu

John A. Spitzer Conference Center
Elyria, Ohio

Ryan Klutsarits
klutsaritsr@montclair.edu

The Conference Center at Montclair State University
Montclair, New Jersey

Tammy Lajara
napolitt@stjohns.edu

St. John's University - Queens
Queens, New York

Chet Lastowski
clastowski@silverbay.org

Silver Bay YMCA - Conference and Family Retreat Center on Lake
George
Silver Bay, New York

Kay Lewis
khadine.lewis@umaryland.edu

University of Maryland Baltimore SMC Campus Center
Baltimore, Maryland

Miguel Magana
mmagana@csusm.edu

Summer Conference Services at CSU San Marcos
San Marcos, California

Taylor Manferdini
tmanferdini@ursinus.edu

Ursinus College
Collegeville, Pennsylvania

Jen Marion
jmmarion@mtholyoke.edu

Mount Holyoke College Summer Conferences
South Hadley, Massachusetts

Ashley Marquis Georgetown University
Washington, District of Columbia

Cathy Matthews
matthews@udel.edu

University of Delaware Conference and Event Services
Newark, Delaware

Mariellynn Maurer
mdmaurer@wm.edu

The College of William and Mary
Williamsburg, Virginia



Jason McClellan Boston College Connors Center
Dover, Massachusetts

Tony McGuirt
tony.mcguirt@furman.edu

Furman University Summer Programs
Greenville, South Carolina

Amy McIff
amy.mciff@utah.edu

The Tower at Rice-Eccles
Salt Lake City, Utah

Lynn McManness-Harlan
lmcmanne@allegheny.edu

Allegheny College
Meadville/Erie, Pennsylvania

Sravanthi Meka
sravanthi.meka@housing.gatech.edu

Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, Georgia

Justin Michaelson
jmichael@trinity.edu

Trinity University
San Antonio, Texas

Ashley Miller
asmiller@invent.org

National Inventors Hall of Fame Museum
Alexandria, Virginia

Ashley Miller
ashley@avenueeventgroup.com

Avenue Event Group
Winter Park, Florida

Jessica Miller
jessie@royaloakmusictheatre.com

AEG Live Special Events
Los Angeles, California

Sahand Miraminy
smiraminy@lincolncottage.org

President Lincoln's Cottage
Washington, District of Columbia

Herbert Moller
hxm6@psu.edu

The Penn Stater Hotel and Conference Center
State College, Pennsylvania

Cheryl Montgomery
cheryl.mongomery@emu.edu

Eastern Mennonite University
Harrisonburg, Virginia

Kerry Moynihan
kmoynihan@oldscollege.ca

Olds College
Olds, Alberta



Karen Narwicz
narwicz.1@osu.edu

Ohio Union at The Ohio State University
Columbus, Ohio

Kalum Nelson
kalum.nelson@terminus330.com

Terminus 330
Atlanta, Georgia

Patrick Nelson
pnelson@bgsu.edu

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green, Ohio

Patrice Newman
pnewman@allegheny.edu

Allegheny College
Meadville/Erie, Pennsylvania

Joan O'Connor
joan.o'connor@tri-c.edu

Corporate College
Warrensville Heights, Ohio

Jo Ormesher
joanna.ormesher@fairfaxva.gov

Old Town Hall
Fairfax, Virginia

Anna Peagler
peaglera@westmoreland.edu

Westmoreland College
Youngwood, Pennsylvania

Jessica Petrella
jpetrella@brocku.ca

Brock University
St. Catharines, Ontario

J.J. Pitman
jpitman@uaex.edu

Arkansas 4-H Center
Little Rock, Arkansas

Elise Rankins
mrankins@odu.edu

Old Dominion University
Norfolk, Virginia

Heather Rappaport
heather.rappaport@unlv.edu

University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Las Vegas, Nevada

Noel Rodriguez
nrodrigu@uccs.edu

University of Colorado - Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, Colorado

Andreanna Romero
aromero@uccs.edu

University of Colorado - Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, Colorado



Tess Saffar
tmabry@american.edu

American University
Washington, District of Columbia

Katie Schillare
kschillare@aeglive.com

AEG Live Special Events
Los Angeles, California

Louise Scrivines
louise@wnrc.org

3 West Club
New York, New York

Rachel Shanahan
rachel.shanahan@compass-usa.com

Oak Ridge Hotel & Conference Center
Chaska, Minnesota

Suzanne Shaw
suzanne.shaw@yale.edu

Yale University
New Haven, Connecticut

Amy Simon
asimon@aeglive.com

AEG Live Special Events
Los Angeles, California

Anna Smith
anna.irene@vt.edu

Virginia Tech Executive Briefing Center
Arlington, Virginia

Jen Smith
Jenps@colostate.edu

Colorado State University
Fort Collins, Colorado

Kathy Smith
ksmith@springfieldcollege.edu

Springfield College
Springfield, Massachusetts

Peter Sorensen
pks5@psu.edu

Nittany Lion Inn
State College, Pennsylvania

Daphne Stojiljkovic
DStojiljkovic@luc.edu

Loyola University Chicago
Chicago, Illinois

Ethan Strong
strongethan@gmail.com

AEG Live Special Events
Los Angeles, California

Brian Taylor
btaylor@press.org

The National Press Club
Washington, District of Columbia



Braeden Urbanek
burbanek@yorku.ca

York University
Toronto, Ontario

Nikki Vanderpol
nikki.vanderpol@simmons.edu

Simmons College
Boston, Massachusetts

Kate Vieillard
kathryn.vieillard@yale.edu

Yale University
New Haven, Connecticut

Frank Villiva
fvilliva@utsc.utoronto.ca

University of Toronto at Scarborough
Scarborough, Ontario

Brigette Wagner
bmwagner@seu.edu

Southeastern University
Lakeland, Florida

Ken Waldhof
kenneth.waldhof@manhattan.edu

Manhattan College
Riverdale, New York

David Watts
dwatts@keepmemoryalive.org

Keep Memory Alive Event Center
Las Vegas, Nevada

Polly Weir
pweir@udel.edu

University of Delaware Conference and Event Services
Newark, Delaware

Ann Margaret Young
annmargaret.young@compass-usa.com

Oak Ridge Hotel & Conference Center
Chaska, Minnesota

Kristen Zapata
zapatak@emmanuel.edu

Emmanuel College
Boston, Massachusetts


